‘

USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Data Driven

Judges: Beth Diehl, Woodstock IL
Please note this is a private residence, with neighbors.
Please DO NOT arrive prior to 7:30am and even then please work hard to keep your pups quiet .

Home cooked meals for all workers.
Saturday 27th & Sunday July 28" 7:15 - 7:45am Check-in and measuring
7:45am General briefing
Judge’s briefing, walk-throughs and first dog on the line at SAM

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, July 27, 2019

MISC - 15 Entries

Starters Gamblers - 4 Entries

Performance | Gamblers - 2 Entries

Advanced Gamblers - 1 Entry

Performance Il Gamblers - 3 Entries

Masters Gamblers - 21 Entries

Performance 111 Gamblers - 8 Entries

Veterans Gamblers

Starters Standard - 5 Entries

Performance | Standard - 3 Entries

Advanced Standard - 4 Entries

Performance Il Standard - 1 Entry

Masters Standard - 17 Entries

Performance 111 Standard - 8 Entries

Veterans Standard

Grand Prix Qualifier - 24 Entries

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 10 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 18 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 6 Entries
Starters Pairs - 2 Entries

Performance | Pairs

Advanced Pairs

Performance Il Pairs - 3 Entries

Masters Pairs - 15 Entries

Performance 111 Pairs - 10 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 18 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 6 Entries

Sunday, July 28, 2019

Performance I11/VVeterans Jumpers - 13 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 16 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers - 2 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 3 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 7 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Performance 11 Snooker - 11 Entries
Masters Snooker - 16 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 1 Entry
Performance | Snooker - 3 Entries
Starters Snooker - 5 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 12 Entries
Steeplechase - 20 Entries

Veterans Standard

Performance Il Standard - 7 Entries
Masters Standard - 14 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 2 Entries
Advanced Standard - 3 Entries
Performance | Standard - 4 Entries
Starters Standard - 5 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 56 dogs entered in this event

with 204 entries on Saturday and 147 entries on Sunday for a total of 351 entries.




Ring 1:

24": 1
24002

22": 3
22012
22011
22009

20": 4
20010
20009
20006
20002

20": 2
P20005
P20001

16": 3
P16010
P16008
P16002

14": 1
P14005

12": 1
P12001

Ring 1:

24": 1
24001
22": 2
22012
22009

20": 1
20009

Ring 1:
20": 2

P20006
P20005

Ring 1:

20": 1
20004

Ring 1:

20": 1
P20001

16": 2
P16009
P16002

Running Order List
Saturday, July 27, 2019

MISC

competitor
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

competitors

Nate, BC, Lauren Kras

Fly, BC, Linda Neal
Giselle, Poodle (Standard), Joan Fox-Cota
competitors

Salem, BC, Karen Lee

Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

competitors
Prosecco, All-American, Kristen Bartoli
Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

competitors

Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Ticker, Australian Shepherd, Julie Rigby

competitor
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

competitor
Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings

Starters Gamblers

competitor

Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne

competitors

Nate, BC, Lauren Kras

Giselle, Poodle (Standard), Joan Fox-Cota
competitor

Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

Performance | Gamblers
competitors

Calla, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman
Prosecco, All-American, Kristen Bartoli

Advanced Gamblers

competitor
Dani, BC, Karen Lee

Performance Il Gamblers

competitor
Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

competitors
Gotta, BC, Valori Duff
Ticker, Australian Shepherd, Julie Rigby

Ring 1:

24": 4
24004
24005
24003
24002

22":

22004
22011
22010
22008
22007
22006
22005
22002
22001
22003

20": 4
20008
20002
20001
20005

lé": 3
16004
16003
16001

Ring 1:

16": 3
P16003
P16008
P16004

14": 4
P14005
P14001
P14003
P14002

12": 1
P12001

Ring 1:

24": 1
24001

22": 1
22009

20": 3
20010
20009
20004

Ring 1:

20": 3
P20006
P20005
P20001

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
Jake, BC, John Marcus
Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

10 competitors

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Fly, BC, Linda Neal

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitors

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

competitors

Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitor
Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings

Starters Standard

competitor
Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne

competitor

Giselle, Poodle (Standard), Joan Fox-Cota
competitors

Salem, BC, Karen Lee

Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby

Dani, BC, Karen Lee

Performance | Standard

competitors

Calla, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman
Prosecco, All-American, Kristen Bartoli

Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman



Ring 1:

22": 2
22010
22001

20": 1
20005

l6": 1
16002

Ring 1:

l16": 1
P16002

Ring 1:

20": 4
20007
20006
20002
20001

24": 4
24004
24003
24005
24002

22": 17
22003
22011
22008
22007
22005
22002
22006

16": 2
16004
16001

Ring 1:

16": 4
P16003
P16010
P16004
P16001

14": 2
P14003
P14002

20": 1
P20003

12": 1
P12001

Ring 1:

22": 9
22006
22002
22011
22010
22001
22008
22007
22005
22003

Advanced Standard

competitors

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
competitor

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

competitor

Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

Performance Il Standard

competitor
Ticker, Australian Shepherd, Julie Rigby

Masters Standard

competitors

Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

competitors

Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Jake, BC, John Marcus

Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

competitors

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Fly, BC, Linda Neal

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

Performance 111 Standard

competitors

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

competitors

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitor

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

competitor
Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings

Grand Prix Qualifier

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus
Fly, BC, Linda Neal
Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine
Ellie, All-American,
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Tim Polson

20": 7
20010
20007
20006
20005
20004
20002
20001

24": 4
24001
24004
24007
24005

l6": 4
16004
16003
16002
16001

Ring 1:

l6": 4
P16003
P16010
P16004
P16001

14": 3
P14003
P14001
P14002

20": 1
P20003

12": 2
P12002
P12001

Ring 1:

20": 4
20007
20006
20002
20001

22": 17
22006
22002
22011
22010
22008
22007
22003

24": 3
24003
24002
24005

l6": 4
16004
16003
16002
16001

competitors

Salem, BC, Karen Lee

Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Dani, BC, Karen Lee

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

competitors

Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne
Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne
Jake, BC, John Marcus

competitors

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

competitors
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

competitors

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitor
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
competitors
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

competitors
Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Fly, BC, Linda Neal

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

Jake, BC, John Marcus

competitors

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau



Ring 1:

14": 1
P14004

16": 3
P16010
P16005
P16001

12": 2

P12002
P12001

Ring 1:

24001

Ring 1:

P20001

ror

P16008
P16002

Ring 1:

16001
24005

22003
24002

22007
24003

22002

o

22001
22008

20002
22011

20001
20005

16004
20006

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

competitor

Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

competitors

Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

competitors

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings

Starters Pairs

Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne

Giselle, Poodle (Standard), Joan Fox-Cota

Performance Il Pairs

Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
Ticker, Australian Shepherd, Julie Rigby

Masters Pairs

Tiffany,
Jake, BC,

Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
John Marcus

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Fly, BC, Linda Neal

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

Ring 1:

P14002
P20003

P16010
P14001

P16004
P14005

P16003
P12001

P14004
P14003

Ring 1:

24": 3
24005
24003
24002

22": 17
22006
22011
22010
22008
22007
22002
22003

20": 4
20001
20007
20006
20002

l6": 4
16004
16003
16002
16001

Ring 1:

16": 3
P16010
P16005
P16001

14": 1
P14004

12": 2
P12002
P12001

Performance 111 Pairs

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings

Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors

Jake, BC, John Marcus
Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Fly, BC, Linda Neal

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

competitors

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors

Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

Gino, BC, Martha Francis
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

competitor
Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

competitors
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings



Running Order List
Sunday, July 28, 2019

Ring 1: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

8":
V0800

12":
P1200

14":

P1400
P1400
P1400

16":

P1600
P1600
P1600
P1600
P1600
P1600
P1600

20":
P2000

1
1

1
1

3
2
3
5

7
1
2
4
5
6
8
3

1
1

Ring 1:

16":
16001
16004

22"

22006
22002
22001
22007
22008
22011
22003

24":

24003
24004
24005

20":

20002
20003
20005
20007

2

7

3

4

Ring 1:

16":
P1600

1
9

Ring 1:

lée":
16002

22":
22010

1

1

competitor

Patch, Jack Russell Terrier, Mark Wirant
competitor

Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings
competitors

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

competitors

Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Ticker, Australian Shepherd, Julie Rigby
Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones

Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitor

Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

Masters Jumpers

competitors
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Fly, BC, Linda Neal

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
Jake, BC, John Marcus

competitors

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

Performance Il Jumpers

competitor
Gotta, BC, Valori Duff

Advanced Jumpers

competitor

Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress
competitor

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers

16": 1 competitor

P16007 Abel, All-American, Diane Huber

20": 2 competitors

P20002 Kenzie, All-American, Nicole Stevenson
P20006 Calla, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

10": 1 competitor

10001 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

20": 3 competitors

20004 Dani, BC, Karen Lee
20009 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby
20010 Salem, BC, Karen Lee

22": 1 competitor
22012 Nate, BC, Lauren Kras

24": 2 competitors
24001 Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne
24006 Nyx, GSD, Cassandra Limoge

Ring 1: Performance 111 Snooker

14": 3 competitors

P14002 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

P14005 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

P14003 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

12": 1 competitor

P12001 Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings

16": 7 competitors

P16001 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

P16002 Ticker, Australian Shepherd, Julie Rigby
P16004 Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

P16006 Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones
P16005 Gino, BC, Martha Francis

P16010 Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

P16003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

16": 2 competitors
16001 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog,
16004 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

22": 7 competitors

22006 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22002 Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

22008 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22007 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22001 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
22011 Fly, BC, Linda Neal

22003 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

24": 3 competitors

24004 Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
24003 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
24005 Jake, BC, John Marcus

20": 4 competitors

20003 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

20002 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
20007 Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis
20005 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Bruce Thibodeau



Ring 1:

16": 1
P16009

20": 1
P20001

Ring 1:

16": 1
16002

Ring 1:

l6": 1
P16007

20": 2
P20002
P20006

Ring 1:

10": 1
10001

20": 1
20009

22": 1
22012

24": 2
24001
24006

Ring 1:

14": 2
P14002
P14003

12": 1
P12001

20": 3
P20001
P20002
P20004

16": 6
P16001
P16004
P16006
P16007
P16010
P16003

Ring 1:

16": 2
16001
16004

22": 8
22006
22001
22002
22007
22008
22010

Performance Il Snooker

competitor
Gotta, BC, Valori Duff

competitor

Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

Advanced Snooker

competitor

Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

Performance | Snooker

competitor

Abel, All-American, Diane Huber
competitors

Kenzie, All-American, Nicole Stevenson

Calla, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

Starters Snooker

competitor

Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant
competitor

Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby
competitor

Nate, BC, Lauren Kras
competitors

Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne

Nyx, GSD, Cassandra Limoge

Perf. Speed Jumping

competitors

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

competitor

Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings
competitors

Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

Kenzie, All-American, Nicole Stevenson
Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

competitors

Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones
Abel, All-American, Diane Huber
Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Steeplechase
competitors

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog,
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog,

Bruce Thibodeau
Lynn Thibodeau

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

22011
22003

20":

20010
20002
20003
20004
20007
20005

24":

24001
24003
24005
24007

Ring 1:

12m:
P1200

14":
P1400
P1400

16":

P1600
P1600
P1601
P1600

Ring 1:

16":
16001
16004

20":

20002
20003
20007

22":

22006
22002
22007
22008
22011
22003

24"

24003
24004
24005

Ring 1:

le":
P1600
P1600

Ring 1:

20":
20005

22":
22001
22010

6

4

1
1

2
2
3
4
1
4

0
3

2

3

6

3

2
2
8

1

2

Fly, BC, Linda Neal
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Salem, BC, Karen Lee

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Dani, BC, Karen Lee

Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne
Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Jake, BC, John Marcus

Joker, BC, Amanda Shyne

Performance 111 Standard

competitor
Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings

competitors

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
competitors

Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee
Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Masters Standard

competitors

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
competitors

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis
competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Rad, BC, Lisa Marcus
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Fly, BC, Linda Neal

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
competitors

Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Jake, BC, John Marcus

Performance Il Standard
competitors

Ticker, Australian Shepherd, Julie Rigby
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Advanced Standard

competitor

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
competitors

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine



Ring 1: Performance | Standard

16": 2 competitors
P16006 Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones
P16007 Abel, All-American, Diane Huber

20": 2 competitors
P20001 Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman
P20002 Kenzie, All-American, Nicole Stevenson

Ring 1: Starters Standard

20": 3 competitors

20004 Dani, BC, Karen Lee
20009 Emmy, BC, Julie Rigby
20010 Salem, BC, Karen Lee

24": 2 competitors
24001 Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne
24006 Nyx, GSD, Cassandra Limoge



